Tuesday 30th October:
Frankenstein Unbound Conference Social, Mary Shelley Pub, 7:30 pm onwards

Wednesday 31st October:
Frankenstein Unbound Conference, St Peter’s Church, 9:00 am to 3:40 pm
Round Table Discussion, St Peter’s Church, 3:40 pm to 4:40 pm

Shelley’s Heart App Launch, St Peter’s Church, 5:00 pm to 6:00 pm

Halloween Gala Dinner, Marsham Court Hotel, 7:30 pm

Thursday 1st November:

Frankenstein Unbound Conference, St Peter’s Church, 10:30 am to 6:00 pm

Frankenstein Unbound Conference Social, Mary Shelley Pub, 7:00 pm onwards

Friday 2nd November:

It’s Alive! A Celebration of Children’s Writing and Film-making, St Peter’s Church
Kieron and Jack McGuire, St Peter’s Church, 8:00 pm

Fresher’s Writing Prize Reading and Book Launch, Bournemouth Central Library

Saturday 3rd November:
Coda Fiddle Orchestra’s Monster Music, St Peter’s Church 11:30 am to 12.30 pm

University Music’s “When Soft Voices Die”, St Peter’s Church, 4:30 pm to 5:30 pm
Nightclub Chaplaincy Church for the Night, St Peter’s Church, 7:00 pm onwards

Sunday 4th November:

Dialogue Sermon with Professors Bradstock and Graham, St Peter’s Church, 10:00 am
Festival Evensong with Christchurch Priory Choir and St Peter’s Choir, 3:00 pm

Thursday 8th — Sunday 11th November:

Productions from AUB BA Acting students, Shelley Theatre:
Mary Shelley by Helen Edmundson, directed by Helen Watts; and Blood and Ice by Liz Lochhead,

directed by Luke Kernaghan.



Thursday 15th — Saturday 17th November:
Production from BA Acting, AUB, Shelley Theatre: Frankenstein, Shelley Theatre

Monday 26th November:

Frankenstein in Bath Screening, St Peter’s Church, 7:00 pm

Friday 30th November:

Explore-Gothic, Pier approach and surrounding areas

Thursday 6th -8th December:

Production from BA Acting and BA Creative Writing: Shelley’s Voices, St Peter’s Church




